X EoNEHIP

Fecha 13/10/2013
Distancia 70000 Metros

Pos.
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Dorsal Nombre
787 DANIEL

953 JOSE ANTONIO
839 MANUEL JESUS
951 JAVIER

926 ANDRES

830 JOSE ANTONIO
889 JONATHAN
916 JESUS

896 JESUS

867
773
765
801
860
851
829
950
894
752
943
918
912
756
809
938
807
838
784
910
861
845
905
900
802
857
935
764

JOSE MIGUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL
EDUARDO JUAN
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
SERGIO

JUAN MANUEL
JOAQUIN

JUAN

JOSE BERNARDO
FRANCISCO JOSE
MANUEL

JUAN

JAIME

RAMON

JUAN FRANCISCO
LUIS ALBERTO
JORGE

ALBERTO

JUAN

JUAN ANTONIO
MIGUEL

JUAN JOSE

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

FRANCISCO MANU

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Il DESAFIO LAMARCA 2013 - BTT LARGA

Apellidos
ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ

CASTELLANOS
L6PEZ MOLERO
FOULQUIE
SEISDEDOS SILES
IBANEZ GARCIA
PEREZ DEL AGUILA
ROSENDO PRADO
POMEDIO TORRES
MONTOYA VARGAS
CASTILLO SANCHEZ
BERRUEZO GARCIA
GARCIA GAZQUEZ
MARTINEZ HERRERO
MADRID MAZO
HIDALGO AGUILERA
MOLINA RUEDA
PLAZA MARTINEZ
ALCARAZ SANCHEZ
MUNOz MUNOZ
RUIZ CRESPO

FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ VIZCAINO

ALVAREZ RAMON
GARCIA SALAZAR
SALVADOR SALMERON
GARCIA RODRiIGUEZ
L6PEZ MARTINEZ
DIAZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ VENTURA
MARTINEZ LIRIA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

FRANCISCO RUBEN QUINTANA PARRA

GARCIA HERNANDEZ
MARTIN VARGAS
VARGAS PEAA
BELMONTE RIVAS

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIOR M 1
SENIOR M 2
SENIOR M 3
SENIOR M 4
SENIOR M 5

'ETERANO MAS' 1
SENIOR M 6
SENIOR M 7
SENIOR M 8
SENIOR M 9
SENIOR M 10
SENIOR M 11
SENIOR M 12

'ETERANO MAS 2
SENIORM 13
SENIORM 14
SENIOR M 15
SENIOR M 16
SENIOR M 17
SENIORM 18
SENIORM 19
SENIORM 20

MASTER MASC 1

'ETERANO MAS' 3

'ETERANO MAS' 4
SENIORM 21
SENIORM 22

'ETERANO MAS' 5
SENIOR M 23
SENIOR M 24
SENIOR M 25
SENIORM 26
SENIORM 27

'ETERANO MAS' 6
SENIOR M 28

'ETERANO MASt 7

'ETERANO MAS' 8

CLUB
SILVERBACK

INDEPENDIENTE
PROBIKE-CICLOS LUNA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. LAMARCA GOURM
BICIBOX - ALBOX BIKE
C.D.C. EL VALLE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INCANSABLES BIKE
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD
C.D.C. EL VALLE
INCANSABLES BIKE
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
C.C. CSV-ALMERIA
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. LAMARCA GOURM
C.C. LAMARCA GOURM
C.D. NATURA BIKE COM
CDC CARBONERAS
CONSTRUCCIONES PADI
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD
INDEPENDIENTE
CHANATA BIKE
CD.CICLOS MATEOS
MASTRINKAIS

P.C. LA PESETA

C.C. HUERCAL

BICIBOX

INCANSABLES BIKE
ECOAVENTURA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. CSV-ALMERIA
C.D.C. EL VALLE
BICLICLUB RMJJ

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER

Tiempo
Oficial

2:50:32
2:52:52
2:52:53
2:56:24
2:56:54
2:56:55
2:57:05
3:01:21
3:03:29
3:05:01
3:06:57
3:07:00
3:07:01
3:07:19
3:07:41
3:08:08
3:09:39
3:09:40
3:09:47
3:10:47
3:12:40
3:12:46
3:15:12
3:17:19
3:17:38
3:18:53
3:18:56
3:19:12
3:19:34
3:21:52
3:22:26
3:23:13
3:23:15
3:24:42
3:25:03
3:26:21
3:26:27

Km/h
24,63
24,30
24,29
23,81
23,74
23,74
23,72
23,16
22,89
22,70
22,47
22,46
22,46
22,42
22,38
22,32
22,15
22,14
22,13
22,01
21,80
21,79
21,52
21,29
21,25
21,12
21,11
21,08
21,05
20,81
20,75
20,67
20,66
20,52
20,48
20,35
20,34

Dif/Prim
0:00:00

0:02:20
0:02:21
0:05:52
0:06:22
0:06:23
0:06:33
0:10:49
0:12:57
0:14:29
0:16:25
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:47
0:17:09
0:17:36
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:15
0:20:15
0:22:08
0:22:14
0:24:40
0:26:47
0:27:06
0:28:21
0:28:24
0:28:40
0:29:02
0:31:20
0:31:54
0:32:41
0:32:43
0:34:10
0:34:31
0:35:49

0:35:55
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Pos.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dorsal Nombre

874
595
915
854
858
887
899
799
907
771
786
941
868
942
897
936
866
796
823
862
864
904
814
759
821
800
924
754
880
699
848
928
822
902
789
768
772
791
876
785
774
805
808
909

JORGE

DIEGO

JOSE MANUEL
MIGUEL
JOSEMIGUEL

Apellidos
MORENO NOGUERA

HARO CAMPQOS
ROMERO MONTOYA

MANZANO CARRASCO

MARTINEZ ALONSO

FRANCISCO JAVIER PéREZ SANTIAGO

PEDRO
MIGUEL ANGEL

FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

JUAN ANTONIO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
MANUEL JESUS
LUIS ANGEL
DAVID

RAFAEL

QUESADA AZNAR
GALERA TORRES

CASQUET LOZANO
ENRIQUE MARTINEZ
CABELLO LUQUE
MORA SANCHEZ
MATE MARDONES
PORTILLO MULERO
VILLAR FERNANDEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER MONTOYA RAMIREZ

JESUS
GUILLERMO
FRANCISCO
JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO
SALVADOR
JOSé LUIS
MANUEL

JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
PEDRO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
JOSé MIGUEL
JUAN RAMON
JOSE

CARLOS
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
PEDRO ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
RAFAEL

JUAN ANTONIO
ROSENDO
FéLIX

NOE

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

FLORES HARO
GRACIA S4NCHEZ
MARTINEZ NAVARRO
MILAN QUEVEDO
ROBLES DIAZ
GIMENEZ GARCIA
ANGULO MUAOZ
GONZALEZ CERVILLA
GARCIA GARCIA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
ALONSO ALONSO
ORTIZ GONGORA
SANCHEZ GALERA
LOPEZ VALVERDE
TERCERO NACHE

GONZALEZ MONTESINOS

RAMOS MIRARRO
EXPOSITO AGUIRRE
CANO GARCIA
CASTANO VARO

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

NIETO ARRIETA
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ
CASTILLO SANCHEZ
GARCIA MENDEZ
GARCiA RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ MORENO

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIORM 29
SENIORM 30
SENIORM 31

'ETERANO MAS( 9

'ETERANO MAS' 10
SENIORM 32
SENIORM 33

'ETERANO MAS' 11
SENIORM 34

'ETERANO MAS' 12
SENIORM 35

'ETERANO MAS' 13
SENIORM 36
SENIORM 37
SENIORM 38
SENIORM 39
SENIORM 40
SENIORM 41
SENIORM 42
SENIORM 43
SENIORM 44

MASTER MASC 2
SENIORM 45
SENIORM 46
SENIORM 47

'ETERANO MAS 14
SENIORM 48
SENIOR F 1

'ETERANO MAS' 15
SENIORM 49

'ETERANO MAS' 16

'ETERANO MAS 17
SENIORM 50
SENIORM 51
SENIORM 52
SENIORM 53
SENIORM 54
SENIORM 55
SENIORM 56
SENIORM 57

'ETERANO MAS' 18
SENIORM 58
SENIORM 59
SENIORM 60

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. LAMARCA GOURM
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. HUERCAL
INDEPENDIENTE
ANTASBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
ECOAVENTURA BIKE
INCANSABLES BIKE
ECOAVENTURA BIKE
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
MTB VIATOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DIRTYBIKE
MASTRINKAIS
ANTASBIKE
MASTRINKAIS
INDEPENDIENTE
MASTRINKAIS

P.C. LA PESETA
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT ENCHATERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ANTASBIKE
INCANSABLES BIKE
C.D. NATURA BIKE COM
CHANATA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD
MASTRINKAIS

MTB VIATOR
MASTRINKAIS
ANTASBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KANINA - BIKES

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INCANSABLES BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
UCROMAR

Tiempo
Oficial

3:28:17
3:28:35
3:29:25
3:31:53
3:32:23
3:32:48
3:33:09
3:33:19
3:33:38
3:33:40
3:33:42
3:36:33
3:36:43
3:36:50
3:36:53
3:37:42
3:39:25
3:43:40
3:44:14
3:46:26
3:47:06
3:47:22
3:47:55
3:48:22
3:48:58
3:51:16
3:52:11
3:52:16
3:53:54
3:54:05
3:54:37
3:55:39
3:56:28
3:56:32
3:56:32
3:56:40
3:57:16
3:58:13
3:58:21
4:00:38
4:02:03
4:02:20
4:03:09
4:03:13

Km/h Dif/Prim

20,16
20,14
20,06
19,82
19,78
19,74
19,70
19,69
19,66
19,66
19,65
19,40
19,38
19,37
19,37
19,29
19,14
18,78
18,73
18,55
18,49
18,47
18,43
18,39
18,34
18,16
18,09
18,08
17,96
17,94
17,90
17,82
17,76
17,76
17,76
17,75
17,70
17,63
17,62
17,45
17,35
17,33
17,27
17,27

0:37:45

0:38:03

0:38:53

0:41:21

0:41:51

0:42:16

0:42:37

0:42:47

0:43:06

0:43:08

0:43:10

0:46:01

0:46:11

0:46:18

0:46:21

0:47:10

0:48:53

0:53:08

0:53:42

0:55:54

0:56:34

0:56:50

0:57:23

0:57:50

0:58:26

1:00:44

1:01:39

1:01:44

1:03:22

1:03:33

1:04:05

1:05:07

1:05:56

1:06:00

1:06:00

1:06:08

1:06:44

1:07:41

1:07:49

1:10:06

1:11:31

1:11:48

1:12:37

1:12:41
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Pos.

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Dorsal Nombre

833
769
932
762
952
879
892
803
781
806
817
841
775
790
903
908
824
885
753
927
882
755
913
844
930
906
888
875
914
922
872
890
886
877
855
850
840
891
873
819
813
893
828
778

PEDRO
ANDRES

JUAN CARLOS
JESUS MIGUEL
JUAN
FRANCISCO
DIEGO JESUS
ENRIQUE

JUAN

RAFAEL
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN ANTONIO
JOSEP MARIA
CARLOS
FERNANDO
DIEGO MIGUEL
ANTONIO

JOSé ANTONIO
JUAN FERMIN
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
PEDRO

LUIS

JUAN
ANTONIO JOSE
JOSE ANTONIO
VICENTE JOSE
MANUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
JESUS

SERAFIN
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
ANDRES

JESUS

JUAN FRANCISCO
SEBASTIAN
EDUARDO
RAFAEL

JOSE ANTONIO
MANUEL

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Apellidos
JIMENEZ LEGAZ

CANABATE VALLEJO
USERO RODRIGUEZ
AVILES REGODON
RAMOS GALERA
ONIEVA LARSEN
PLAZA ESPINOSA
GARCIA ARTERO

DEL PINO ESTEVEZ
GARCIA RAMOS
GIMENEZ OLIVA
LOPEZ GARCIA
CASTRO BELLIDO
FENOY CASADO
RIERA FERRANDO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
GRANERO ALMONACID
PEREGRIN FERNANDEZ
ALEMAN CRESPO-LOPEZ
SIERRA MARTINEZ
PEDROSA SUAREZ
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
ROMAN LEON

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
TORRES TORRES
RODRIGUEZ VILCHEZ
PEREZ CARREAO
NAVARRO LOPEZ
ROMERO LUQUE
SANCHEZ MANZANO
MORALES MARTINEZ

PEREZ PEREZ DE PERCEVA  SENIOR M

PEéREZ AGUILERA
OLIVER JIMéNEZ
MARTIN MALDONADO
LOZANO LOPEZ

LOPEZ COLOMINA
PEREZ VILLOSLADA
MORALES MUROZ
GOMIZ L6PEZ
GIMENEZ DELGADO
PLAZA GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
CUEVAS RODULFO

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIORM 61
SENIORM 62
SENIORM 63

'ETERANO MAS' 19

'ETERANO MAS' 20
SENIORM 64
SENIORM 65
SENIORM 66
SENIORM 67
SENIORM 68
SENIORM 69

MASTER MASC 3
SENIORM 70
SENIORM 71
SENIORM 72
SENIORM 73

'ETERANO MAS' 21
SENIORM 74

'ETERANO MAS' 22
SENIORM 75
SENIORM 76
SENIORM 77

'ETERANO MAS' 23
SENIORM 78

'ETERANO MAS 24

'ETERANO MASI 25
SENIORM 79
SENIORM 80

'ETERANO MAS' 26
SENIORM 81

'ETERANO MAS 27

82

'ETERANO MAS' 28

'ETERANO MAS' 29
SENIORM 83

'ETERANO MAS' 30

'ETERANO MAS' 31
SENIORM 84

'ETERANO MAS' 32

'ETERANO MAS' 33
SENIORM 85
SENIORM 86

'ETERANO MAS 34

'ETERANO MAS' 35

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

P.C. LA PESETA
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER

INDEPENDIENTE
BLANDIBLUS
MASTRINKAIS
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB VIATOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INCANSABLES BIKE
C.C. HUERCAL
CICLOS CURRA
INDEPENDIENTE
CHANATA BIKE

ECOVENTURA VICAR,C.

C.D.C. VANDERUTA
C.D.C. VANDERUTA
CICLISMO-ALMERIA
INDEPENDIENTE
BLANDIBLUS
POSTALMERIA
KOMANDO BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. HUERCAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CHANATA BIKE
ALMERIAMTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALMERIAMTB
INDEPENDIENTE
PILTRAFAMTB
TIKITAKA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO LECHE PASCUAL
BTT ALMERIA BIKERS

INDEPENDIENTE
POSTALMERIA
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

4:04:12
4:04:30
4:05:19
4:05:58
4:06:00
4:06:06
4:06:11
4:06:20
4:06:27
4:07:39
4:09:18
4:09:28
4:10:54
4:12:32
4:14:25
4:14:28
4:15:28
4:15:28
4:17:38
4:18:39
4:18:41
4:18:57
4:19:01
4:19:03
4:20:05
4:20:05
4:22:39
4:23:32
4:27:45
4:28:56
4:31:18
4:33:46
4:36:18
4:38:14
4:40:52
4:41:07
4:47:00
4:47:04
4:48:04
4:51:42
4:53:26
4:57:16
4:58:50
4:58:50

Km/h
17,20

17,18
17,12
17,08
17,07
17,07
17,06
17,05
17,04
16,96
16,85
16,84
16,74
16,63
16,51
16,51
16,44
16,44
16,30
16,24
16,24
16,22
16,22
16,21
16,15
16,15
15,99
15,94
15,69
15,62
15,48
15,34
15,20
15,10
14,95
14,94
14,63
14,63
14,58
14,40
14,31
14,13
14,05
14,05

Dif/Prim
1:13:40

1:13:58
1:14:47
1:15:26
1:15:28
1:15:34
1:15:39
1:15:48
1:15:55
1:17:07
1:18:46
1:18:56
1:20:22
1:22:00
1:23:53
1:23:56
1:24:56
1:24:56
1:27:06
1:28:07
1:28:09
1:28:25
1:28:29
1:28:31
1:29:33
1:29:33
1:32:07
1:33:00
1:37:13
1:38:24
1:40:46
1:43:14
1:45:46
1:47:42
1:50:20
1:50:35
1:56:28
1:56:32
1:57:32
2:01:10
2:02:54
2:06:44
2:08:18

2:08:18
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Pos.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Dorsal Nombre

812
911
763
948
804
797
779
898
947
931
820
761
949
865
835
780
869
825
895
871
883
884
827
757
923
870
751
856
881
853
933
852
794
783
940
863
834
811
937
766

FCO. JAVIER
DIEGO
ANTONIO
PEDRO VICENTE
MIGUEL ANGEL
ENRIQUE
EDWARD
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
ROBIN
MARIANO
JUAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE GUSTAVO
JOSE LUIS
LUCIANO

JOSE MARIA
RAMIRO

JOSE DANIEL
MIGUEL
ANTONIO FCO.
PEDRO J.

JULIO JOSE
JOAQUIN

JUAN JOSE
DIEGO MANUEL
JOSé MANUEL
JUAN CARLOS
EMILIO

ANA MARIA
IGNACIO

Apellidos
GIMENEZ

RODRIGUEZ VIDAL
BALON VILLAR
TIRADO JIMENEZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
FUENTES SIERRA
DAVIES

PUERTAS MORALES
DEL JESUS DIAZ
TRANTER

GONZALEZ GALDEANO
AVILA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ CARMONA
MILAN CASTELLON
LEAL GUIRADO

DE BIASI

MORALES BARAZA
GUEDELLA LORENTE

PLEGUEZUELOS DAMASO

MORALES ASENSIO
PERALES MARTINEZ
PERALES LARIOS
HERAS AZOR
ANDRES GUTIERREZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MORALES SORIANO
ALAMEDA ABAD
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
ORTIZ PASCUAL
MALDONADO MUROZ
VALDIVIA CEBA

FRANCISCO JAVIER MAGAN ARTES

SERGIO

ALFONSO JOSE
VICTOR

SONIA

ISABEL

JOSE

BERNARDO JESUS
JOSE FABIAN

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

FERNANDEZ RUMI
DIAZ GARCIA
ALGARRA IBANEZ
MENDEZ DURAN
JUAN RODRIGUEZ
GAZQUEZ FERRER
WAISEN RESTOY
BLANES LOPEZ

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
SENIOR M

'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
MASTER MASC
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
MASTER MASC
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
MASTER MASC
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR F
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!
VETERANO FEM
VETERANO FEM
'ETERANO MAS!
SENIOR M
'ETERANO MAS!

Pos/Cat

87
36
37
38
88
4
39
40
41
42
89
43
90
44
5
91
92
45
93
46
94
6
95
47
48
49
96
97
50
2
51
98
99
100
52

53
101
54

CLUB
ALMERIAMTB

C.D.C. VANDERUTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CHANATA BIKE
BLANDIBLUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALMERIAMTB
ALMERIAMTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALMERIAMTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ANTASBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.C. VANDERUTA
C.D.C. VANDERUTA
c.D.C.

MTB OLULA
ALMERIAMTB
INDEPENDIENTE
TIKITAKA

JARRA Y PEDAL ALMERI
JARRA Y PEDAL ALMERI
INDEPENDIENTE
MASTRINKAIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB OLULA
INDEPENDIENTE
POSTALMERIA
POSTALMERIA
POSTALMERIA

BTT ALMERIA BIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

5:00:10
5:00:42
5:02:59
5:03:43
5:03:43
5:06:39
5:07:48
5:08:29
5:13:38
5:13:49
5:13:49
5:13:54
5:14:26
5:16:43
5:17:52
5:18:17
5:20:53
5:22:44
5:24:15
5:24:35
5:24:35
5:24:47
5:24:48
5:26:39
5:27:10
5:28:13
5:28:30
5:28:31
5:28:36
5:34:31
5:42:50
5:42:50
5:43:38
5:43:40
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